Pekin Cross Country Grade Races

Wildwood Park 09/05/2019
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7th Boys

Team Results
Pekin
Albia

DC

Cther Teams Present:

Athlete

Cael Silvers
Sam Hall
Tyson Ratliff
Cody Silvers
Camden Lahart
Emmett Fisher
Nolan Anderson
laiven lacob
Brock Brinegar
Liam Guise
Garret Dyksira
Jack Cave
Ben Davis
Evan Morrissey
Jagger Garmon
Ace Rush
Waestin
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Pekin
Albia
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DC
De
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3:57.89
10:16.29
10:23.58
10:34.51
10:51.58
10:53.39
11:63.73
11:20.05
11:23.98
11:31.44
11:37.85%

11:42.33

12:22.89

12:44 838

13:02.50

13:16.81

13:18.46



